Lancashire
Rugby

Match Date

10/09/2023

10/09/2023

17/09/2023

08/10/2023

08/10/2023

15/10/2023

15/10/2023

29/10/2023

29/10/2023

01/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

19/11/2023

26/11/2023

Disciplinary Committee

Junior Provisional Suspension Pending A Hearing

The following players have been sent off and are suspended until their hearing.

Firstname

Surname

Players Club

Bolton RUFC
Bolton RUFC
Littleborough RUFC
Eccles RFC
Liverpool Collegiate RFC
Orrell RUFC
West Park RUFC
Ormskirk RUFC
Trafford MV RUFC
Myerscough College
Firwood Waterloo RUFC
Vale of Lune RUFC
Oldham RUFC

West Park RUFC

Team

uil6

(UNRS)

uis

ul6

Ule6

uis

(UNRS]

(UNRS)

(UNES)

uis

uis

(UNRS]

uis

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.
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