

Disciplinary Committee Junior Provisional Suspension Pending A Hearing



The following players have been sent off and are suspended until their hearing.

Match Date	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Surname</u>	Players Club	<u>Team</u>
10/09/2023			Bolton RUFC	U16
10/09/2023			Bolton RUFC	U15
17/09/2023			Littleborough RUFC	U18
08/10/2023			Eccles RFC	U16
08/10/2023			Liverpool Collegiate RFC	U16
15/10/2023			Orrell RUFC	U18
15/10/2023			West Park RUFC	U18
29/10/2023			Ormskirk RUFC	U15
29/10/2023			Trafford MV RUFC	U15
01/11/2023			Myerscough College	1
12/11/2023			Firwood Waterloo RUFC	U18
12/11/2023			Vale of Lune RUFC	U18
19/11/2023			Oldham RUFC	U18
26/11/2023			West Park RUFC	U18

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.